Our M Series chemical injection skids feature a low pressure Electronic
Metering pump for different flow rates.
• Compact, light and portable
• All in one skid that will allow to inject chemicals
with a clean and safe operation.
• Quick and easy field installation. Just hook up the
suction line from the tank and the discharge line to
the process and is ready to go.

Email: cs@instrumentationwarehouse.com
Online Store: www.instrumentationwarehouse.com
How to Order:
M-SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
PART No.
M-120-SS-30-10-5-A21000
M-240-SS-30-10-5-A21004
M-12D-SS-30-10-3-A21016
M-120-P-30-10-5-A21008
M-120-P-30-10-3-A21009
M-240-P-30-10-5-A21012
M-240-P-30-10-3-A21013
M-120-P-100-10-3-A21010
M-120-P-100-10-3-A21011
M-240-P-100-10-3-A21014
M-240-P-100-10-3-A21015
MIN FLOW
(GPD)
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3
MAX FLOW
(GPD)
17
17
10
17
15
17
15
30
45
30
45
250
250
140
250
150
250
150
110
75
110
75
MAX DISCHARGE
PRESSURE (PSI)
120 VAC
240 VAC
12 VDC
120 VAC
120 VAC
240 VAC
240 VAC
120 VAC
120 VAC
240 VAC
240 VAC
VOLTAGE
KALREZ